Individual Best Times (All Time)

Nathan Mccleave - (795719) - Redhill & Reigate SC

Long Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
400 Freestyle
1500 Freestyle
50 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly
100 Butterfly
50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke
200 Backstroke

400 Individual Medley

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle

200 Freestyle

400 Freestyle

800 Freestyle

1500 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke

100 Breaststroke

200 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly

200 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke

200 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley
400 Individual Medley
100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

LC Time

24.78
53.75
1:57.68
4:17.05
17:50.19
44.66
25.87
58.60
27.19
58.70
2:06.73
5:02.71

SC Time

24.97
52.96
1:54.25
4:08.73
9:36.23
17:10.77
38.40
1:20.74
2:59.14
26.95
59.17
2:16.28
25.80
56.21
2:03.10
2:18.05
4:52.82
1:03.40

Converted
to SC

23.90
52.20
1:54.70
4:11.50
17:30.80
43.90
25.10
57.30
26.40
57.30
2:04.10
4:56.90

Converted
to LC

25.80
54.50
1:57.20
4:14.30
9:46.20
17:30.60
39.20
1:22.30
3:02.10
27.60
1:00.40
2:18.60
26.60
57.60
2:05.80
2:20.90
4:58.80
1:03.40

LC WA
Pts

600
662
651
627
539
196
637
600
649
679
688
514

SC WA
Pts

526
606
657
621
455
554
274
320
301
525
526
481
629
635
631
500
515
469

Date

16/10/21
26/03/22
04/03/18
01/05/17
06/02/16
21/06/15
16/10/21
11/12/21
26/07/16
02/03/18
31/07/16
08/04/17

Date

07/01/17
16/12/16
18/12/16
24/11/16
09/12/14
05/12/15
07/01/17
09/07/16
13/10/16
20/11/16
20/10/18
13/02/16
16/12/16
17/12/16
16/10/16
15/10/16
10/11/16
10/07/16

Meet

New Member Long Course

3rd Time Trial

Edinburgh International Inc British Championships
ASA South East Region Championships 2017
Surrey County ASA Age Group Championships 2016
40 Stuttgart International Swim Meet

New Member Long Course

New Member Long Course

British Summer Championships

Edinburgh International Inc British Championships
British Summer Championships

Crawley Spring LC Level 1 Meet

Meet

Dorking 2017 Sprint Club Championships

ASA Winter Meet 2016

ASA Winter Meet 2016

Dorking Swimming Club Long Distance Club Champs
Dorking Distance Club Championships

Crawley Christmas Splash Open Meet

Dorking 2017 Sprint Club Championships

Dorking 2016 100m Club Championships

Dorking Long Distance Club Champs

Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs

Millfield School & Street SC TYR

Surrey County Age Group Championships 2016

ASA Winter Meet 2016

ASA Winter Meet 2016

Rushmoor Royals Autumn Open Meet 2016
Rushmoor Royals Autumn Open Meet 2016

Dorking Swimming Club Long Distance Club Champs
Dorking 2016 100m Club Championships

Venue

Various
Malta
Edinburgh
Wycombe
Guildford
Stuttgart
Various
Various
Sheffield
Edinburgh
Sheffield

Crawley

Venue

Dorking
Sheffield
Sheffield
Dorking
Dorking
Crawley
Dorking
Dorking
Dorking
Guildford
Millfield School
Guildford
Sheffield
Sheffield
Aldershot
Aldershot
Dorking

Dorking

Licence

OVE437
GBR1653
SCO1430
SE170865
LR160382
GBR164
OVE437
OVE437
ASA148
SCO1430
ASA148
SE170006

License

SE170368
ASA153
ASA153
SE161730
SE14639
SE151330
SE170368
SE161407
SE161728
SE161280
SW181181
LR160383
ASA153
ASA153
SE161499
SE161499
SE161729
SE161407
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