Individual Best Times (All Time)

Nathan Mccleave - (795719) - Redhill & Reigate SC

Long Course

Stroke	LC Time	Converted to SC	LC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
50 Freestyle	24.78	23.90	600	16/10/21	New Member Long Course	Various	OVE437	3
100 Freestyle	53.75	52.20	662	26/03/22	3rd Time Trial	Malta	GBR1653	1
200 Freestyle	1:57.68	1:54.70	651	04/03/18	Edinburgh International Inc British Championships	Edinburgh	SCO1430	1
400 Freestyle	4:17.05	4:11.50	627	01/05/17	ASA South East Region Championships 2017	Wycombe	SE170865	1
1500 Freestyle	17:50.19	17:30.80	539	06/02/16	Surrey County ASA Age Group Championships 2016	Guildford	LR160382	1
50 Breaststroke	44.66	43.90	196	21/06/15	40 Stuttgart International Swim Meet	Stuttgart	GBR164	1
50 Butterfly	25.87	25.10	637	16/10/21	New Member Long Course	Various	OVE437	3
100 Butterfly	58.60	57.30	600	11/12/21	New Member Long Course	Various	OVE437	3
50 Backstroke	27.19	26.40	649	26/07/16	British Summer Championships	Sheffield	ASA148	1
100 Backstroke	58.70	57.30	679	02/03/18	Edinburgh International Inc British Championships	Edinburgh	SCO1430	1
200 Backstroke	2:06.73	2:04.10	688	31/07/16	British Summer Championships	Sheffield	ASA148	1
400 Individual Medley	5:02.71	4:56.90	514	08/04/17	Crawley Spring LC Level 1 Meet	Crawley	SE170006	1

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	24.97	25.80	526	07/01/17	Dorking 2017 Sprint Club Championships	Dorking	SE170368	4
100 Freestyle	52.96	54.50	606	16/12/16	ASA Winter Meet 2016	Sheffield	ASA153	2
200 Freestyle	1:54.25	1:57.20	657	18/12/16	ASA Winter Meet 2016	Sheffield	ASA153	2
400 Freestyle	4:08.73	4:14.30	621	24/11/16	Dorking Swimming Club Long Distance Club Champs	Dorking	SE161730	4
800 Freestyle	9:36.23	9:46.20	455	09/12/14	Dorking Distance Club Championships	Dorking	SE14639	4
1500 Freestyle	17:10.77	17:30.60	554	05/12/15	Crawley Christmas Splash Open Meet	Crawley	SE151330	3
50 Breaststroke	38.40	39.20	274	07/01/17	Dorking 2017 Sprint Club Championships	Dorking	SE170368	4
100 Breaststroke	1:20.74	1:22.30	320	09/07/16	Dorking 2016 100m Club Championships	Dorking	SE161407	4
200 Breaststroke	2:59.14	3:02.10	301	13/10/16	Dorking Long Distance Club Champs	Dorking	SE161728	4
50 Butterfly	26.95	27.60	525	20/11/16	Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs	Guildford	SE161280	2
100 Butterfly	59.17	1:00.40	526	20/10/18	Millfield School & Street SC TYR	Millfield School	SW181181	2
200 Butterfly	2:16.28	2:18.60	481	13/02/16	Surrey County Age Group Championships 2016	Guildford	LR160383	2
50 Backstroke	25.80	26.60	629	16/12/16	ASA Winter Meet 2016	Sheffield	ASA153	2
100 Backstroke	56.21	57.60	635	17/12/16	ASA Winter Meet 2016	Sheffield	ASA153	2
200 Backstroke	2:03.10	2:05.80	631	16/10/16	Rushmoor Royals Autumn Open Meet 2016	Aldershot	SE161499	2
200 Individual Medley	2:18.05	2:20.90	500	15/10/16	Rushmoor Royals Autumn Open Meet 2016	Aldershot	SE161499	2
400 Individual Medley	4:52.82	4:58.80	515	10/11/16	Dorking Swimming Club Long Distance Club Champs	Dorking	SE161729	4
100 Individual Medley	1:03.40	1:03.40	469	10/07/16	Dorking 2016 100m Club Championships	Dorking	SE161407	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS